PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-108-017

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

1581
1582 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-21-66
9-28-77
11-3-89

1-15-02

6-23-04

ANDREWS MARGARET
PRIDEMORE, JOHNNIE LEE & LINDA L
JENKINS ROGER K & DEBORAH I
GOSE OTHA C & KEVA M
GOSE OTHA C

DAVIS LEE G

C.F.27.90(2)
2 TRS C.F. 53.50
M 2. TRS NO S.P.

M SP 75,000




